Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 31
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/11/2022

TIME: 09:11 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11135269

02/11/2022 09:07 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11135269

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 3840
0.20 8266
0.29 12706
0.36 7061
0.51 1869
0.66 10714
0.86 23661
1.36 72954
1.43 734824
2672796

%

114

3:00

Area
8502
25360
45558
33957
7380
80342
250645
220316
2000736

Area%
0.3
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